1
1550nm Emitting , 1310nm Receiving (PIN-TIA, 5V),
Bi-directional Diplexer Optical Module
C-15/13-FXX-PX-SXXX/XXX-XX
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMNDS518-JAN0306
rev. A.2

Warnings
Legal Notice
Ordering Information
APC  : APC Fiber
RoHS Compliant
-/G5/GR
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
05:1250 Mb/s PIN-TIA +5V
03: 622  Mb/s PIN-TIA +5V
01: 155  Mb/s PIN-TIA +5V
1550nm  Transmitter
C-15/13-FXX-PX-SXXX/XXX-XX
1310nm  Receiver
    -    :    PC Fiber
Fiber Output PowerPin Assignment
P=Pigtail
Package
D =D Type
"-"=A Type
Connector